Doctoral School contact details

E-mail address: szkoladoktorska@pk.edu.pl (mailto:szkoladoktorska@pk.edu.pl)

Director

Matgorzata Cimochowicz-Rybicka, doctor habilitatus, prof. of CUT
phone no.: +48 12 628 28 65

e-mail: mcrybicka@pk.edu.pl (mailto:mcrybicka@pk.edu.pl)

Administration

Magdalena Borys, MSc

phone no.: +48 12 628 28 11

e-mail: magdalena.borys@pk.edu.pl (mailto:magdalena.borys@pk.edu.pl)
Anna Gajda, MSc

phone no.: +48 12 628 28 11

e-mail: anna.gajda@pk.edu.pl (mailto:anna.gajda@pk.edu.pl)

Katarzyna Gasior, BSc (financial matters)
phone no.: +48 12 628 28 32
e-mail: katarzyna.gasior@pk.edu.pl (mailto:katarzyna.gasior@pk.edu.pl)

Disciplines
Architecture and Urban Planning - Maciej Motak, professor
e-mail: maciej.motak@pk.edu.pl (mailto:maciej.motak@pk.edu.pl)
Automation, Electronics, Electrical Engineering and Space Technologies - Witold Mazgaj, doctor habilitatus, prof. of
CuT
e-mail: witold.mazgaj@pk.edu.pl (mailto:witold.mazgaj@pk.edu.pl)
Chemical Engineering - Radomir Jasinski, professor
e-mail: radomir.jasinski@pk.edu.pl (mailto:radomir.jasinski@pk.edu.pl)
Civil Engineering, Geodesy and Transport - Agnieszka Lesniak, doctor habilitatus, prof. of CUT
e-mail: agnieszka.lesniak@pk.edu.pl (mailto:agnieszka.lesniak@pk.edu.pl)
Materials Engineering - Stanistaw Kuciel, doctor habilitatus, prof. of CUT
e-mail: stanislaw.kuciel@pk.edu.pl (mailto:stanislaw.kuciel@pk.edu.pl)
Mechanical Engineering - Marek Kozien, professor
e-mail: marek.kozien@pk.edu.pl (mailto:marek.kozien@pk.edu.pl)
Environmental Engineering, Mining and Energy - Stawomir Gradziel, doctor habilitatus, prof. of CUT
e-mail: slawomir.gradziel@pk.edu.pl (mailto:slawomir.gradziel@pk.edu.pl)
Information and Communication Technology - Michat Bereta, doctor habilitatus, prof. of CUT
e-mail: michal.bereta@pk.edu.pl (mailto:michal.bereta@pk.edu.pl)

Contact details to the Representatives of the Disciplines (https://spispracownikow.pk.edu.pl/)

The Main Office of the Doctoral School is located at:

ul. Warszawska 24

31-155 Krakow

The Environmental and Energy Engineering building, room no. 20
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